TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM737004

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Conduent Care Management, LLC		03/29/2022	Limited Liability Company: ARIZONA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Name: Symplr Care Management, LLC		
Street Address:	315 Capitol Street, Suite 100		
City:	Houston		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	77002		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: ARIZONA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3456667	STATIT PIMD
Registration Number:	5296687	JUVO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

2149813400 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-981-3483 Email: dclark@sidley.com **Correspondent Name:** Dusan Clark, Esq. Sidley Austin LLP Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: 2021 McKinney Ave., Suite 2000

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	096664-10020
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dusan Clark
SIGNATURE:	/Dusan Clark/
DATE SIGNED:	06/24/2022

Total Attachments: 4

source=Name Change#page1.tif source=Name Change#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007762 FRAME: 0325

source=Name Change#page3.tif source=Name Change#page4.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007762 FRAME: 0326

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE; RESERVED FOR ACC USE ONLY.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Read the Instructions L015i

ENTITY NAME - give the exact name of the LLC as currently shown in A.C.C. records:

Conduct Care Management, LLC

CHECK THE BOX NEXT TO EACH CHANGE BEING MADE AND COMPLETE THE REQUESTED INFORMATION FOR THAT CHANGE.

2.	2	ENTITY NAME CHANGE - type or print the exact NEW name of the LLC in the space below:						
		symplr Care Management, LLC						
_								

MEMBERS CHANGE (CHANGE IN MEMBERS) - see Instructions L015! - Use one block per person To REMOVE a member - list the name only of the member being removed and check "Remove member."
To ADO a member - list the name and address of the member being added and check "Add member."
To CHANGE ADDRESS only - list the name and NEW address and check "Address change."
To CHANGE NAME of existing member - list the current name, then the NEW name, and check "Name change."
If more space is needed, complete and attach the Amendment Attachment for Member form L044.

Name currently shown in ACC records NEW Name			2.					
			Name currently shown in ACC records					
			NEW Name					
Address 1			Address 1					
Address 2 (optional)			Address 2 (optional)					
City St	State or Province	Zip	Oty State or Zip					
Address change Add mo Name change Remov	e member		Address change Add member Name change Remove member A. Name currently shown in ACC records					
NEW Name			NEW Name					
Address 1			Address 1					
Address 2 (optional)	State or	Zio	Address 2 (optional) City State or 7(p)					
Country	Province		Country State or ZIP Province					
Address change			Address change Add member Name change Remove member					

TRADEMARK

L015.009 Resk 5/2020

REEL: 007762 FRAME: 0327

To I To I To I	NAGERS CHANG REMOVE a manager - CHANGE ADDRESS CHANGE NAME of lore space is need	er - list t list the 5 only - l existing	he name name an ist the n manage	e only of the n nd address of I name and NEW or - list the cur	nanager b the manag / address rent name	eing removed a per being added and check "Add then the NEV	and check ' d and chec dress chan V name, ar	k "Add m je." id check	anager." "Name ch	
1.					12.					
Marie currently sh	own in ACC records				Name com	ently shown in ACC	records			
Lambia: Charcattà No	OWN IN ACC, records				Popular CD/I	any mount or sec-	· CLUIES	ing with a	. •	
NEW Name					NEW Name					
Address 1					Address 1					
Address 2 (options	0				Address 2	optional)				
City		State		Zlp	City		Ę.	State or Province	Zip	
Country					Country	******	7 11			
Address of	thange 🔲 Add	тападе	er			lress change	Add	manager	.	
Name cha	inge 🔲 Ren	nove ma	nager		Nar	ne change	Rem	ove man	ager .	
6.1 <i>RE</i> or (no	form LO40. The CHANGING TO A The filing will be CTUTORY AGENT QUIRED — give the an entity) and plants a P.O. Box) in A ent:	CHANG	MANAG I If it is E - NE (can be	ED LLC - com submitted with W AGENT an individual t address	plete and hout the a	attach the <u>Mer</u> ttachment.	mber Struc ructions LO mailing ac	15j: Idress in m street ad	Arizona o	f NEW
Statutory Agent Na	me (required)	·								
Attention (optional)			·	·	Attention	(optional)				
Address 1				· 	Address 1					·
Address 2 (optional		1	1		Address 2	(optional)		7	7	
City		State	ΖÞ		City			State	Zip	
	QUIRED - the <u>Stat</u> endment.	utory Ac	ent Aco	eptance form	M002 mus	t be submitted	i along with	n these A	uticles of	
7. STA	TUTORY AGENT 7,2:	ADDRE	SS CHA	NGE – ADDR	ESS OF C	URRENT STA	TUTORY A	GENT -	complete	7.1
(nol	N physical or st : a P. O. Box) in A utory agent:			sting	7	.2 NEW mail statutory	ling addre agent (can			e existing
					1				-	•
Attention (optional)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Attention (optional)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address 1					Address 1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address 2(optional)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				Address 2	(optional)	un dan digi di da. Pilipinan gara	7 2 15. 18.		

TRADEMARK REEL: 007762 FRAME: 0328

8.		PRINCIPAL ADDRESS CHANGE:			
	8,1	Is the NEW principal address the same as the street of	oddress of the statut	ory agent?	in the state of the line of the state of the
		Yes - go to number 9 and continue			
		No - go to number 8.2 and continue			
	8.2	If you answered "No" to number 8.1, give the NEW p P.O. Box.)	rfincipal address (c	an be outside of Ariz	ons and can be a
		Attaction (optional)			
		Address 1			
		Address & (updates)			
		Co	Sabru	7/8	
		Country	Province	* ***	Ì
٥.	П	ENTITY TYPE CHARGE I shown a seek to be a			
7.	u,	ENTITY TYPE CHANGE - if changing entity type, the Changing to a PROFESSIONAL LLC - number 10			
		The same of the sa			
		Changing to a NON-PROFESSIONAL LLC (profess	nonei LLC becoming	e regular LLC).	
10.		PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CHANGE - describe the	NEW type of profe	esional services the p	illy 211 landasion
		render:			
		n de la la desta de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de la c		mente de la participat de la companya	• •
11.	П	OTHER AMENOMENT - If an amendment was made	lkat was ant address	and hu ding about hou	an an this firms than
	ٔ لیا	you must attach to these Articles of Amendment a cor	mplete copy of the L	LC's written amendin	ent.
912	IATU	URE: By checking the box marked "I accept" below, together with any attachments is submitted in	T admoviedge unde	r penalty of law that	this document
		Together was any seazonness is suprimed in	companie with run	in an in re-	
_ 1	,	1	ACCEPT		
()	٧,	Jordan Jordan	Copland		3/48/82
SEO.	iii.	ED - check only one and fill in the corresponding blank		Shari	Data (mrs/ds/yy)
				ry: xa behalf of en antify	that is
	1.80	m an individual authorized to sign this document.		sign this document.	
			Symple Soft	wane, Inc.	
24ء ھيران	- 1-4				
		or Same Day/Next Day services are evelopte for		see Instructions o tion Commission - E	
All f	ees a	se: \$25.00 (regular processing) and nourofundable – see Instructions. Pax:	1300 W. Washii 602-542-4100	igton St., Phaenix, A	rizona 85007
uo men i	DOM:	Med that A.C.A. forms rathed only the minimum provinces required by a dual needs of year bindrass. All documents filed with the Arlanes Corpora quireless after reading the Instructions, please and 623-547-3020 or (with	slatiste. You should seek a	c record east are down for t	e matters that every person colife inspection
		A company of the same of the s	~		
How so				Aritona Uprgoreton Com	mission - Corporatione Christon Page 3 of 3

TRADEMARK REEL: 007762 FRAME: 0329

RECORDED: 06/24/2022